CHOCOLATE PROCESSING MACHINES
SUGAR POWDER MILL // FAT MELTING TANK // CHOCOLATE RESTING STOCK TANK // CHOCOLATE PRE-MIXER
CONTINUOUS BALL MILL // BATCH TYPE CHOCOLATE BALL MILL // CHOCOLATE BALL MILL
ONE-SHOT
& SHELLCHOCOLATE MOULDING LINE
CHOCOLATE PROCESSING MACHINES
SUGAR POWDER MILL // FAT MELTING TANK // CHOCOLATE RESTING STOCK TANK // CHOCOLATE PRE-MIXER
CONTINUOUS BALL MILL // BATCH TYPE CHOCOLATE BALL MILL // CHOCOLATE BALL MILL

H
O
U
T
P
R
IO
R
 N
O
TI
C
E
08
 CAPACITY POWER MIXING SPEED WIDTH c(A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C) WEIGHT
MMT-ST-20 20 kg 2,75 kW / 380 V 22,5 rpm 715 mm 550 mm 715 mm 80 kg
MMT-ST-100 100 kg 5 kW / 380 V 18 rpm 785 mm 750 mm 1025 mm 130 kg
MMT-ST-250 250 kg 5 kW / 380 V 18 rpm 1000 mm 750 mm 1250 mm 220 kg
MMT-ST-500 500 kg 12 kW / 380 V 18 rpm 1250 mm 915 mm 1500 mm 325 kg
MMT-ST-1000 1000 kg 12,5 kW / 380 V 24 rpm 1500 mm 1165 mm 1700 mm 465 kg
MMT-ST-2000 2000 kg 12,5 kW / 380 V 24 rpm 1770 mm 1400 mm 1900 mm 605 kg
MMT-ST-3000 3000 kg 13,5 kW / 380 V 22 rpm 1860 mm 1500 mm 2300 mm 825 kg
(A) 1500 mm
(B
) 1
16

 C
E
R
TI
FI
E
D
13
It has been developed to meet the capacity needs of manufacturers who want to increase their efficiency for grinding
chocolate, cream and other oil-based products. // The movement of the balls has been increased with the renewed
grinding hoes. Therefore, this ensures that your products reach the highest and consistent quality. // It has heat jacketed
body structure, circulation pump for heating water and magnetic water level indicator. // All functions of the machine
are easily controlled from the PLC panel having a user-friendly interface. // It is completely designed with stainless steel
and hygienic materials; thus, it meets the highest standards and allows easy and practical cleaning.
 CAPACITY TOTAL POWER MIXING SPEED CHILLED WATER IN-(M3) WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
MMT-BM-80 80 kg / Hour 20-25 mikron (μ)    6,5 kW / 380 V 63 rpm - 1000 mm 825 mm 1200 mm
MMT-BM-600 600 kg / 3 hour 20-25 micron (μ) 26,2 kW / 380 V 73 rpm 2m3 / hr -(20-25ºC) 1425 mm 1075 mm 2135 mm
MMT-LB-10 10 kg / Hour 20-25 micron (μ) 3,5 kW / 380 V 75 rpm - 715 mm 550 mm 715 mm
(C
) 1
20
0

D
Thanks to its innovative design and easy-to-apply simplified units, it has been developed to meet all the
needs of manufacturers who want to increase their productivity. // Its modular and flexible structure
ensures that the system is highly scalable and adaptable to the needs of the facility that will be
installed. // It provides a very economical and highly efficient production advantage for the products
such as filled or unfilled chocolates, pralines, bars, tablets, etc. // Optional Units such as Hazelnut Unit,
Granule Pouring Unit, Biscuit Unit can be added for obtaining different products in the automatic
Oneshot line. // All functions of the line are easily controlled from the PLC panel having a user-friendly
interface. // All surfaces are designed with stainless steel and hygienic materials, so the produced
products meet the highest standards and it allows easy and practical cleaning. // The body of the
depositor has a hot water jacket and its temperature is controlled by the external water tank unit. // The
cooling tunnel has 26 layers. It has a total cooling capacity of 400 moulds and the dwell time in the
tunnel for each mold is 26.6 minutes.
21
 CAPACITY POWER WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
MMT-OS-A-450 450 kg/h 13-16 mould/min 30 kW / 380 V 3700 mm 18600 mm 3250 mm
MMT-OS-A-900 900 kg/h 13-16 mould/min 35 kW / 380 V 4400 mm 18600 mm 3250 mm
(B)18600 mm
(C
)3
25

the customers in future. This flexibility enables to realize the widest possible products range.
// It provides a very economical and highly efficient production advantage for the products
such as filled or unfilled chocolates, pralines, bars, tablets, etc. // It is possible to work with
magnetic molds for three-dimensional products. In this way, the products in the desired
shapes like seafood, globe, surprise egg etc. can be produced. In addition, these products
can be diversified by adding optional hazelnut, almond, cream and jelly filling. // Thanks to
automatic unloading unit, products including the three-dimensional are removed from the
system with the band. In addition, it is possible to transfer the products to the separator
with the robot arms that can be added. // All functions of the line are easily controlled from
the PLC panel having a user-friendly interface. // All surfaces are designed with stainless steel
and hygienic materials, so the produced products meet the highest standards and it allows
easy and practical cleaning. // The cooling tunnel has 26 layers. It has a total 400 molds
cooling capacity and dwell time in the tunnel for each mould is 26.6 minutes.
23
CAPACITY POWER WIDTH (A) LENGTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
MMT-SM-A-450 450 kg/h 13-16 mould/min 90 kW / 380 V 3700 mm 54000 mm 2860 mm
MMT-SM-A-900 900 kg/h 13-16 mould/min 100 kW / 380 V 4370 mm 54000 mm 2860 mm
(A
)4
37
0